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Back to Track in Brampton Meet 1 - 2020-08-07

Terry Fox Stadium

Results - Track
 
Event 1  Women 100 Meter Dash

YrName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Goudros, Izzy 03 Unattached Ontario 11.96 12.41 q 3-0.6  
2 Catton, Jillian 03 Brampton Track Club Inc. 11.92 12.50 q 2-0.4  
3 Miller, Trinity 03 Mississauga Olympians T&F A.A. 11.94 12.57 q 4-0.9  
4 Innanen, Katrina 97 University of Toronto TC 12.44 12.68 q 3-0.6  
5 Williams, Jordanne 90 Unattached Ontario 12.16 12.69 q 1-1.4  
6 Gilhula, Ashlynn 03 Sundown Athletics Club 12.40 12.94 q 4-0.9  
7 Kidd, Jasmine 03 Mississauga Olympians T&F A.A. 12.40 13.02 q 2-0.4  
8 Rivard, Lexy 04 Central Ontario Rogues 13.25 13.34 q 2-0.4  
9 Maraidas, Tatiana 03 Unattached Ontario 13.63 q 3-0.6  

10 Coates-Cameron, Kiana 05 Maximus Performance 13.77 q 1-1.4  
11 Mayer, Amanda 04 Central Ontario Rogues 14.21 q 3-0.6  
12 Del Grande, Karla 53 Variety Village Athletic Club 13.30 14.68 q 1-1.4  
13 Gibson, Tekai 11 Unattached Ontario 15.89 q 4-0.9  
14 Lee, Faith Etobicoke Track & Field Club 19.00 19.19 q 2-0.4  
15 Abran, Katty 70 London Legion T.F. Alliance 18.18 19.84 q 1-1.4  

 
Event 1  Women 100 Meter Dash

YrName Team FinalsPrelims Wind H#

Finals

1 Goudros, Izzy 03 Unattached Ontario 12.41 12.33 4-1.2  
2 Miller, Trinity 03 Mississauga Olympians T&F A.A. 12.57 12.50 4-1.2  
3 Catton, Jillian 03 Brampton Track Club Inc. 12.50 12.58 4-1.2  
4 Williams, Jordanne 90 Unattached Ontario 12.69 12.71 3-1.6  
5 Kidd, Jasmine 03 Mississauga Olympians T&F A.A. 13.02 12.96 3-1.6  
6 Gilhula, Ashlynn 03 Sundown Athletics Club 12.94 13.10 3-1.6  
7 Rivard, Lexy 04 Central Ontario Rogues 13.34 13.44 3-1.6  
8 Coates-Cameron, Kiana 05 Maximus Performance 13.77 13.57 2-1.5  
9 Maraidas, Tatiana 03 Unattached Ontario 13.63 13.68 2-1.5  

10 Mayer, Amanda 04 Central Ontario Rogues 14.21 14.26 2-1.5  
11 Del Grande, Karla 53 Variety Village Athletic Club 14.68 14.72 2-1.5  
12 Gibson, Tekai 11 Unattached Ontario 15.89 16.00 1-1.6  
13 Abran, Katty 70 London Legion T.F. Alliance 19.84 19.97 1-1.6  
14 Lee, Faith Etobicoke Track & Field Club 19.19 20.14 1-1.6  
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Back to Track in Brampton Meet 1 - 2020-08-07

Terry Fox Stadium

Results - Track
 
Event 2  Men 100 Meter Dash

YrName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Barresi, Domenic 03 Hamilton Olympic Club 10.84 11.10 q 7-2.0  
2 Rose, Jadon 03 Mississauga Olympians 10.85 11.22 q 6-1.3  
3 McClelland, Ryan 96 University of Toronto TC 11.26 q 4-2.4  
4 Fraser, Brayden 01 Extreme Velocity Track Club 10.93 11.29 q 4-2.4  
4 Rose, Jalon 03 Mississauga Olympians 10.97 11.29 q 3-1.4  
6 Helman, Alex 93 Centro Scuola T.F.C. 10.59 11.35 q 8-0.8  
7 Fraser, Jayden 01 Extreme Velocity Track Club 11.52 11.40 q 3-1.4  
8 Ibrahim, Sodiq 96 York University Track & Field 11.06 11.45 q 2-1.4  
9 Shokour, Brandon 97 York University Track & Field 10.87 11.57 q 5-0.8  

10 Vandendriesschen, Lucas 01 London Legion T.F. Alliance 11.23 11.65 q 1-1.3  
11 Scarrow, Devonte 04 Guelph Elite Track 11.45 11.68 q 2-1.4  
12 Jonah, Benjamin 03 Mississauga Olympians T&F A.A. 11.17 11.73 q 1-1.3  
13 Briones, Jason 00 Unattached Ontario 12.02 11.88 q 6-1.3  
14 Ellis, Micaiah 04 Central Toronto Athletic Club 11.94 q 2-1.4  
15 Hernandez, Amari 04 Maximus Performance 11.81 12.00 q 5-0.8  
16 Ogbebor, Chairo 06 Unattached Ontario 12.08 q 5-0.8  
17 Adada, Kevin 98 Centro Scuola T.F.C. 11.73 12.39 q 4-2.4  
18 Foubert, Jason 70 Unattached Ontario 12.06 12.69 q 7-2.0  
19 Kowai, Luseni 04 Maximus Performance 12.57 12.86 q 8-0.8  
20 Regis, Jalen 04 Unattached Ontario 13.19 q 2-1.4  
21 Ellison, Jelani 07 Bullets Track Club 12.99 13.32 q 6-1.3  
22 Adebajo, Tolu 06 Unattached Ontario 13.48 q 1-1.3  
23 Ashmeade, Milton 85 Jamcan International Athletics 12.62 13.52 q 8-0.8  
24 Beechey, Matt 70 Invictus Athletics Club 12.69 13.67 q 7-2.0  
25 Hehar, Manmohan 50 Unattached Ontario 14.30 15.26 q 5-0.8  
26 Lee, Paul 59 Etobicoke Track & Field Club 14.78 16.20 q 4-2.4  
27 Baldamus, Steve 60 Unattached Ontario 15.81 17.32 q 3-1.4  

 
Event 2  Men 100 Meter Dash

YrName Team FinalsPrelims Wind H#

Finals

1 Barresi, Domenic 03 Hamilton Olympic Club 11.10 10.82 7-0.7  
2 Fraser, Brayden 01 Extreme Velocity Track Club 11.29 11.08 6-0.8  
3 Rose, Jalon 03 Mississauga Olympians 11.29 11.16 7-0.7  
4 Rose, Jadon 03 Mississauga Olympians 11.22 11.20 7-0.7  
5 Helman, Alex 93 Centro Scuola T.F.C. 11.35 11.28 6-0.8  
6 Ibrahim, Sodiq 96 York University Track & Field 11.45 11.36 6-0.8  
7 Jonah, Benjamin 03 Mississauga Olympians T&F A.A. 11.73 11.43 5-0.4  
8 Vandendriesschen, Lucas 01 London Legion T.F. Alliance 11.65 11.45 5-0.4  
9 Scarrow, Devonte 04 Guelph Elite Track 11.68 11.49 5-0.4  

10 Shokour, Brandon 97 York University Track & Field 11.57 11.53 5-0.4  
11 Briones, Jason 00 Unattached Ontario 11.88 11.88 4-0.5  
12 Ellis, Micaiah 04 Central Toronto Athletic Club 11.94 11.89 4-0.5  
13 Hernandez, Amari 04 Maximus Performance 12.00 11.96 4-0.5  
14 Ogbebor, Chairo 06 Unattached Ontario 12.08 12.03 4-0.5  
15 Adada, Kevin 98 Centro Scuola T.F.C. 12.39 12.32 3-0.5  
16 Kowai, Luseni 04 Maximus Performance 12.86 12.65 3-0.5  
17 Ellison, Jelani 07 Bullets Track Club 13.32 12.98 2-1.1  



Athletics Ontario - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  12:00 PM  2020-08-08  Page 3

Back to Track in Brampton Meet 1 - 2020-08-07

Terry Fox Stadium

Results - Track

Finals ...   (Event 2  Men 100 Meter Dash)
YrName Team FinalsPrelims Wind H#

18 Regis, Jalen 04 Unattached Ontario 13.19 13.18 7-0.7  
19 Ashmeade, Milton 85 Jamcan International Athletics 13.52 13.25 2-1.1  
20 Adebajo, Tolu 06 Unattached Ontario 13.48 13.55 2-1.1  
21 Hehar, Manmohan 50 Unattached Ontario 15.26 14.93 1-1.1  
22 Lee, Paul 59 Etobicoke Track & Field Club 16.20 16.17 1-1.1  
23 Baldamus, Steve 60 Unattached Ontario 17.32 17.51 1-1.1  
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Back to Track in Brampton Meet 1 - 2020-08-07

Terry Fox Stadium

Results - Track
 
Event 3  Women 200 Meter Dash

YrName Team FinalsSeed Wind H#

Finals

1 Catton, Jillian 03 Brampton Track Club Inc. 24.06 25.17 40.4  
2 Innanen, Katrina 97 University of Toronto TC 24.41 25.23 40.4  
3 Miller, Trinity 03 Mississauga Olympians T&F A.A. 24.20 25.52 40.4  
4 Williams, Jordanne 90 Unattached Ontario 25.28 25.80 30.3  
5 Shadd-Ceres, Trinity 06 Maximus Performance 26.02 1-0.5  
6 Kidd, Jasmine 03 Mississauga Olympians T&F A.A. 25.56 26.61 30.3  
7 Rivard, Lexy 04 Central Ontario Rogues 26.62 1-0.5  
8 Gilhula, Ashlynn 03 Sundown Athletics Club 26.72 27.10 30.3  
9 Coates-Cameron, Kiana 05 Maximus Performance 28.24 1-0.5  

10 Mayer, Amanda 04 Central Ontario Rogues 28.95 2+0.0  
11 Maraidas, Tatiana 03 Unattached Ontario 29.15 2+0.0  
12 Del Grande, Karla 53 Variety Village Athletic Club 27.74 30.05 30.3  
13 Gibson, Tekai 11 Unattached Ontario 34.14 2+0.0  
14 Abran, Katty 70 London Legion T.F. Alliance 32.82 35.97 2+0.0  
15 Lee, Faith Etobicoke Track & Field Club 39.00 42.10 1-0.5  



Athletics Ontario - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  12:00 PM  2020-08-08  Page 5

Back to Track in Brampton Meet 1 - 2020-08-07

Terry Fox Stadium

Results - Track
 
Event 4  Men 200 Meter Dash

YrName Team FinalsSeed Wind H#

Finals

1 Barresi, Domenic 03 Hamilton Olympic Club 21.98 21.79 80.6  
2 McClelland, Ryan 96 University of Toronto TC 22.25 22.05 80.6  
3 Fraser, Brayden 01 Extreme Velocity Track Club 22.40 22.68 70.6  
4 Helman, Alex 93 Centro Scuola T.F.C. 21.54 22.68 80.6  
5 Rose, Jalon 03 Mississauga Olympians 22.43 22.82 70.6  
6 Scarrow, Devonte 04 Guelph Elite Track 22.92 22.93 61.0  
7 Rose, Jadon 03 Mississauga Olympians 22.28 22.98 80.6  
8 Fraser, Jayden 01 Extreme Velocity Track Club 23.07 10.3  
9 Miller, Jordan 99 Jamcan International Athletics 23.11 10.3  

10 Vandendriesschen, Lucas 01 London Legion T.F. Alliance 22.79 23.20 61.0  
11 Hernandez, Amari 04 Maximus Performance 23.40 23.2h 5NWI  
12 Shaw, Daniel 97 Jamaica 23.25 30.3  
13 Shokour, Brandon 97 York University Track & Field 22.54 23.27 70.6  
14 Jonah, Benjamin 03 Mississauga Olympians T&F A.A. 23.32 23.4h 5NWI  
15 Di Florio, Alexander 01 Centro Scuola T.F.C. 23.75 23.5h 5NWI  
16 Ellis, Micaiah 04 Central Toronto Athletic Club 23.05 23.66 61.0  
17 King, Malcolm 96 Game Speed International 23.17 24.04 61.0  
18 Briones, Jason 00 Unattached Ontario 24.66 30.3  
19 Reid, Richard 68 Jamcan International Athletics 24.40 25.78 5NWI  
20 Ellison, Jelani 07 Bullets Track Club 26.42 25.99 40.1  
21 Kowai, Luseni 04 Maximus Performance 25.73 26.03 40.1  
22 Regis, Jalen 04 Unattached Ontario 26.47 30.3  
23 Adada, Kevin 98 Centro Scuola T.F.C. 26.51 90.6  
24 Adebajo, Tolu 06 Unattached Ontario 27.26 10.3  
25 Ashmeade, Milton 85 Jamcan International Athletics 26.43 27.79 40.1  
26 Hehar, Manmohan 50 Unattached Ontario 29.56 31.31 40.1  
27 Lee, Paul 59 Etobicoke Track & Field Club 32.00 34.56 10.3  
28 Baldamus, Steve 60 Unattached Ontario 34.82 39.50 30.3  


